
Our wide trim are available for almost  
all our gas fires

The 50mm trims will make the looks of the fire more robust 
and well finished. Another big advantage is the easy built-in and 
finishing of the chimneybreast around the fire. By offering these 
trims as an option you can choose between the standard trimless 
& slim built-in method or this more robust and finished looks.

The trims have a 4mm material thickness and are painted 
in the same color as the fireplace.

Installation of the trims needs to be executed before starting 
to build the chimneybreast and is quick and easy.

If you are servicing the fire the bottom and side trims can 
be  removed easily before the glass can be taken out.

These optional wide trims are available as listed below.

Trimline model Art. number Description Netto ex btw

1 Trimline 38 Corner Left 141072001000 TLF Trims  38 CL 1072 € 63,37

2 Trimline 38 Corner Right 141073001000 TLF Trims  38 CR 1073 € 63,37

3 Trimline 38 Panorama 141071001000 TLF Trims  38 P 1071 € 70,15

4 Trimline 63 Corner Left 141054001000 TLF Trims  63 CL 1054 € 72,41

5 Trimline 63 Corner Right 141055001000 TLF Trims  63 CR 1055 € 72,41

6 Trimline 63 Panorama 141053001000 TLF Trims  63 P 1053 € 81,46

7 Trimline 63H Front 141095001000 TLF Trims 63 H 1095 € 63,50

8 Trimline 73 Front 141134001000 TLF Trims 73 F 1134 € 63,50

9 Trimline 73 Room Divider 141151001000 TLF Trims 73 RD 1151 € 90,52

10 Trimline 73H Front/Tunnel 141133001000 TLF Trims 73 H/T 1133/1152 € 67,89

11 Trimline 85 Room Divider 141050001000 TLF Trims 85 RD 1050 € 113,15

12 Trimline 100 Corner Left 141157001000 TLF Trims 100 CL 1157 € 85,99

13 Trimline 100 Corner Right 141158001000 TLF Trims  100 CR 1158 € 85,99

14 Trimline 100 Front/Tunnel 141136001000 TLF Trims 100 F/T 1136/1135 € 72,42

15 Trimline 100 Panorama 141156001000 TLF Trims 100 P 1156 € 92,78

16 Trimline 120 Corner Left 141146001000 TLF Trims 120 CL 1146 € 95,04

17 Trimline 120 Corner Right 141147001000 TLF Trims  120 CR 1147 € 95,04

18 Trimline 120 Front/Tunnel 141137001000 TLF Trims 120 F/T 1137/1138 € 81,46

19 Trimline 120 Panorama 141145001000 TLF Trims 120 P 1145 € 101,84

20 Trimline 140 Corner Left 141141001000 TLF Trims 140 CL 1141 € 104,09

21 Trimline 140 Corner Right 141142001000 TLF Trims  140 CR 1142 € 104,09

22 Trimline 140 Front/Tunnel 141139001000 TLF Trims 140 F/T 1139/1149 € 90,52

23 Trimline 140 Panorama 141140001000 TLF Trims 140 P 1140 € 110,88

24 Trimline 170 Front 141048001000 TLF Trims 170 F 1048 € 81,46
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Trimline Wide Trims

Trimline model Description 

1 Trimline 38 Corner Left TLF Trims  38 CL 1072

2 Trimline 38 Corner Right TLF Trims  38 CR 1073

3 Trimline 38 Panorama TLF Trims  38 P 1071

4 Trimline 63 Corner Left TLF Trims  63 CL 1054

5 Trimline 63 Corner Right TLF Trims  63 CR 1055

6 Trimline 63 Panorama TLF Trims  63 P 1053

7 Trimline 63H Front TLF Trims 63 H 1095

8 Trimline 73 Front TLF Trims 73 F 1134

9 Trimline 73 Room Divider TLF Trims 73 RD 1151

10 Trimline 73H Front/Tunnel TLF Trims 73 H/T 1133/1152

11 Trimline 85 Room Divider TLF Trims 85 RD 1050

12 Trimline 100 Corner Left TLF Trims 100 CL 1157

13 Trimline 100 Corner Right TLF Trims  100 CR 1158

14 Trimline 100 Front/Tunnel TLF Trims 100 F/T 1136/1135

15 Trimline 100 Panorama TLF Trims 100 P 1156

16 Trimline 120 Corner Left TLF Trims 120 CL 1146

17 Trimline 120 Corner Right TLF Trims  120 CR 1147

18 Trimline 120 Front/Tunnel TLF Trims 120 F/T 1137/1138

19 Trimline 120 Panorama TLF Trims 120 P 1145

20 Trimline 140 Corner Left TLF Trims 140 CL 1141

21 Trimline 140 Corner Right TLF Trims  140 CR 1142

22 Trimline 140 Front/Tunnel TLF Trims 140 F/T 1139/1149

23 Trimline 140 Panorama TLF Trims 140 P 1140

24 Trimline 170 Front TLF Trims 170 F 1048



Trimline 38 Corner Left/Right1/2 Trimline 38 Panoramic3

Trimline 63 Corner Left/Right4/5 Trimline 63 Panoramic6

Trimline 63H Front7 Trimline  73 Front8

Trimline 73 Room Divider9 Trimline 73H Front/Tunnel10
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Trimline 85 Room Divider11 Trimline 100 Corner Left/Right12-13

Trimline 100 Front/Tunnel14 Trimline 100 Panoramic15

Trimline 120 Corner Left/Right16-17  Trimline 120 Front/Tunnel18

Trimline 120 Panoramic19 Trimline 140 Corner Left/Right20-21
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Trimline 140 Front/Tunnel22 Trimline 140 Panoramic23

Trimline 170 Front24
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